

Sample Company 2005  
 XXXX Main St  
 Anywhere CA 99999

# ESTIMATE

DATE	ESTIMATE #
11/27/08	215

State Lic # 999999  
 Tax ID# 99-1234567  
 Office 800 555-5555  
 Fax 480 277-7550

CLIENT NAME
<b>Christina Jimenez</b> <b>100 First St South</b> <b>Sonoma CA 95476</b>

PROJECT LOCATION
Jimenez Burrito #8 Santa Rosa CA

Description	Quantity	Rate	Bid Price
-------------	----------	------	-----------

Bid Type 1 Base Bid

<b>Bid Item:</b> <u>0 - None</u>
----------------------------------

**Phase:**

Contingency	1.00	2,625.00	2,625.00
	<b>Phase Total:</b>		<b>2,625.00</b>
	<b>Bid Item Total:</b>		<b>2,625.00</b>

<b>Bid Item:</b> <u>1 General Conditions</u>
--

**Phase:**

Job Supervisor	520.00	39.90	20,748.00
Job Trailer	3.00	210.00	630.00
Temp Power - Setup	1.00	78.75	78.75
Temp Power	3.00	26.25	78.75
Temp Telephone/Fax - Setup	1.00	78.75	78.75
Temp Telephone/Fax	3.00	19.43	58.28
Temp Water Service	3.00	31.50	94.50
Toilet	3.00	73.50	220.50
Fork Lift	22.00	236.25	5,197.50
4x4x8 Doug Fir#2 Pressure Treated	2.00	9.07	18.14
2x4x8 Doug Fir #2	4.00	2.52	10.08
16d Galvanized Common	2.00	1.11	2.23
Carpenter	4.00	36.75	147.00
Unskilled Labor-Carp	4.00	21.00	84.00
Unskill Labor-General	40.00	13.13	525.00
Skill Labor-General	8.00	19.43	155.40
Unskill Labor-General	16.00	13.13	210.00

Continued...

Description	Quantity	Rate	Bid Price
<b>Phase Total:</b>			<b>28,336.88</b>
<b>Bid Item Total:</b>			<b>28,336.88</b>

**Bid Item: 2 Sitework**

**Phase:**

General Engineering Subcontractor	1.00	20,302.80	20,302.80
Paving Subcontractor	1.00	55,437.90	55,437.90
Brick Pavers	100.00	5.43	542.85
!Batter Board	6.00	21.15	126.88
!8"x2' Grade Beam - Adjusted to 1' - Al	70.00	3.52	246.16
!8" Slab (w/ 4" sand, 4" gravel, visq	400.00	5.24	2,097.19
!6" Slab (w/ 6" sand, visquene, mesh)	40.00	3.17	126.96
!6" Slab (w/ 6" sand, visquene, mesh)	70.00	3.32	232.43
!36" Side Walk (4" Concrete)	178.00	11.18	1,989.44
8" x 18" Standup Curb	1,124.00	13.25	14,887.87
<b>Phase Total:</b>			<b>95,990.47</b>
<b>Bid Item Total:</b>			<b>95,990.47</b>

**Bid Item: 3 Concrete**

**Phase:**

#4 (1/2") Rebar	32.22	3.45	111.14
3" Dobbie	145.00	0.29	42.02
5-Sack Concrete	7.88	63.00	496.22
Concrete Pump Subcontractor	7.88	10.50	82.70
Concrete Labor	8.02	31.50	252.62
#4 (1/2") Rebar	2.50	3.45	8.62
Tie Wire	20.00	0.01	0.16
3" Dobbie	40.00	0.29	11.59
5-Sack Concrete	0.92	63.00	57.75
Concrete Pump Subcontractor	0.09	10.50	0.96
Concrete Labor	5.11	31.50	161.11
!4" Slab (w/ 4" sand, visquene, mesh)	4,066.00	2.46	9,995.71
!2x4 Slab Form	275.00	2.59	710.99
<b>Phase Total:</b>			<b>11,931.61</b>
<b>Bid Item Total:</b>			<b>11,931.61</b>

**Bid Item: 4 Masonry**

**Phase:**

Masonry Subcontractor	1.00	27,431.25	27,431.25
<b>Phase Total:</b>			<b>27,431.25</b>

Continued...

Description	Quantity	Rate	Bid Price
<b>Bid Item Total:</b>			<b>27,431.25</b>

**Bid Item: 5 Metals**

**Phase:**

Structural Steel Supplier	1.00	10,689.00	10,689.00
Skill Labor-General	18.00	19.43	349.65
Skill Labor-General	16.00	19.43	310.80
Crane - Medium	2.00	577.50	1,155.00
Skill Labor-General	1.50	19.43	29.14
Skill Labor-General	8.00	19.43	155.40
<b>Phase Total:</b>			<b>12,688.99</b>
<b>Bid Item Total:</b>			<b>12,688.99</b>

**Bid Item: 6 Wood & Plastics**

**Phase:**

Truss - Prefab Per Plan	1.00	7,293.32	7,293.32
"I" Joists	1.00	2,230.20	2,230.20
2x8 Doug Fir#2 Pressure Treated Random	560.00	0.92	517.44
Carpenter	36.57	36.75	1,343.87
Unskilled Labor-Carp	72.00	21.00	1,512.00
Corian Countertops	1.00	1,543.50	1,543.50
Caulk Silicone	2.00	4.92	9.85
Carpenter	16.00	36.75	588.00
Corian Window Sills	1.00	1,428.00	1,428.00
Caulk Silicone	2.00	4.92	9.85
Carpenter	16.00	36.75	588.00
Install Trusses	41.00	64.29	2,635.98
Soffit Framing	310.00	1.49	460.35
Inside Sheathing of Masonry Walls	930.00	1.31	1,217.11
Chair Rail - Dining Area	130.00	1.89	245.30
!2x4x10':16"OC:Interior Wall	181.00	13.10	2,370.66
Roof Sheeting	4,800.00	1.04	4,968.94
<b>Phase Total:</b>			<b>28,962.38</b>
<b>Bid Item Total:</b>			<b>28,962.38</b>

**Bid Item: 7 Thermal/Moisture Protection**

**Phase:**

Insulation Subcontractor	1.00	3,339.00	3,339.00
Sheetmetal Subcontractor	1.00	3,656.10	3,656.10
Roofing Subcontractor	1.00	6,809.25	6,809.25
1/2" T-50 Staples	0.15	1.84	0.27

Continued...

Description	Quantity	Rate	Bid Price
!Asphalt Shingle (strip)	48.00	66.16	3,175.58
!Eave: Asphalt Shingle (strip)	325.00	0.39	127.39
<b>Phase Total:</b>			<b>17,107.59</b>
<b>Bid Item Total:</b>			<b>17,107.59</b>

**Bid Item: 8 Doors & Windows**

<b>Phase:</b>			
Steel Door Supplier	1.00	4,971.76	4,971.76
Window Subcontractor	1.00	20,812.05	20,812.05
Door Installation & Hanging & Hardware	8.00	165.65	1,325.18
<b>Phase Total:</b>			<b>27,108.99</b>
<b>Bid Item Total:</b>			<b>27,108.99</b>

**Bid Item: 9 Finishes**

<b>Phase:</b>			
Stucco Subcontractor	1.00	9,632.70	9,632.70
Drywall Subcontractor	1.00	8,335.95	8,335.95
Ceramic Tile Subcontractor	3,359.00	2.36	7,935.64
Ceramic Tile Subcontractor	825.00	1.94	1,602.56
Ceramic Tile Subcontractor	60.00	1.31	78.75
6" Ceramic Tile - Quarry - Base	413.00	6.89	2,844.74
A.O. Red Quarry Tile	341.00	6.89	2,348.81
Acoustic Ceiling Subcontractor	1.00	4,672.50	4,672.50
Paint Subcontractor	1.00	6,478.50	6,478.50
<b>Phase Total:</b>			<b>43,930.15</b>
<b>Bid Item Total:</b>			<b>43,930.15</b>

**Bid Item: 10 Specialties**

<b>Phase:</b>			
Bathroom Accessory Package	1.00	1,582.35	1,582.35
Skilled Labor-Carp	8.00	36.75	294.00
Skilled Labor-Carp	6.00	36.75	220.50
Skilled Labor-Carp	24.00	36.75	882.00
<b>Phase Total:</b>			<b>2,978.85</b>
<b>Bid Item Total:</b>			<b>2,978.85</b>

Continued...

Description	Quantity	Rate	Bid Price
<b><u>Bid Item: 15 Mechanical</u></b>			
<b>Phase:</b>			
Plumbing Subcontractor	1.00	20,016.15	20,016.15
HVAC Subcontract	1.00	9,497.25	9,497.25
HVAC Equipment	1.00	8,234.10	8,234.10
<b>Phase Total:</b>			<b>37,747.50</b>
<b>Bid Item Total:</b>			<b>37,747.50</b>
<b><u>Bid Item: 16 Electrical</u></b>			
<b>Phase:</b>			
Electrical Subcontractor	1.00	51,111.90	51,111.90
Lighting Fixture Package	1.00	10,224.90	10,224.90
<b>Phase Total:</b>			<b>61,336.80</b>
<b>Bid Item Total:</b>			<b>61,336.80</b>
<b>Total:</b>			<b>398,176.47</b>